
Ohio () -vs- Florida Atlantic ()
12/30/06 at Boca Raton, Fla.

 
 

 
 
Ohio 56

Florida Atlantic 58

Date: 12/30/06
Attendance: 190
Site: Boca Raton, Fla.
Referees: Sheri Kaminski, John Thomas, Ryan McDaniel

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Ohio 0 56 56
Florida Atlantic 0 58 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Kohn, Lauren * 35 5-15 2-6 1-2 1-8 9 1 1 5 0 1 13
04 Ward, Quintana * 26 3-6 1-2 3-4 0-2 2 3 4 3 0 0 10
02 Frederick, Rachel * 25 1-8 1-5 5-6 3-4 7 1 0 2 0 0 8
03 Silva, Domenica * 33 2-8 0-0 1-4 6-2 8 4 2 1 2 2 5
05 Redd, Simone * 23 2-7 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 3 4
06 Trotter, Alana 22 5-6 0-0 0-3 2-4 6 1 0 0 1 1 10
08 Bushby, Jennifer 14 1-4 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 1 2 1 1 1 4
07 Hmiel, Lauren 21 1-6 0-3 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 199 20-60 4-18 12-21 15-31 46 12 11 15 4 8 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-60   33.3 % 4-18   22.2 % 12-21   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 BROWN, Mistoria * 29 4-12 1-2 2-3 1-5 6 2 1 1 1 1 11
05 RANDOLPH, Cristal * 26 3-8 3-7 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 2 0 0 9
50 ANDERSON, Demina * 15 4-8 0-0 1-3 2-5 7 4 0 4 2 1 9
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia * 32 3-8 0-2 0-2 3-7 10 1 6 5 0 2 6
32 N'DIAYE, Sally * 9 1-7 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2
12 CRENSHAW, Brittney 26 3-9 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 5 1 2 1 1 6
02 BOWE, Brittany 13 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 6
10 BEAUZIL, Susan 12 2-4 0-1 0-1 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 4
13 COX, Breana 14 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 2 0 2
31 MATTIS, Raquel 3 1-2 0-0 0-1 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
22 LIZAMA, Adel 1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 TAYLOR, Andrea 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 3-1 4 1 2 1 0 0 0
25 STUBBS, Carla 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03 SELLERS, Bianca 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-67 6-15 4-12 18-30 48 23 14 19 7 6 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-67   35.8 % 6-15   40.0 % 4-12   33.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Ohio 0

Florida Atlantic 0

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Kohn, Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Ward, Quintana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Frederick, Rachel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Silva, Domenica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Redd, Simone 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Trotter, Alana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Bushby, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Hmiel, Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 BROWN, Mistoria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 RANDOLPH, Cristal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 ANDERSON, Demina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 N'DIAYE, Sally 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 CRENSHAW, Brittney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 BOWE, Brittany 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 BEAUZIL, Susan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 COX, Breana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 MATTIS, Raquel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 LIZAMA, Adel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 TAYLOR, Andrea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 STUBBS, Carla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 SELLERS, Bianca 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Ohio 56

Florida Atlantic 58

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Kohn, Lauren 35 5-15 2-6 1-2 1-8 9 1 1 5 0 1 13
4 Ward, Quintana 26 3-6 1-2 3-4 0-2 2 3 4 3 0 0 10
2 Frederick, Rachel 25 1-8 1-5 5-6 3-4 7 1 0 2 0 0 8
3 Silva, Domenica 33 2-8 0-0 1-4 6-2 8 4 2 1 2 2 5
5 Redd, Simone 23 2-7 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 3 4
6 Trotter, Alana 22 5-6 0-0 0-3 2-4 6 1 0 0 1 1 10
8 Bushby, Jennifer 14 1-4 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 1 2 1 1 1 4
7 Hmiel, Lauren 21 1-6 0-3 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 199 20-60 4-18 12-21 15-31 46 12 11 15 4 8 56
33.3 % 22.2 % 57.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 BROWN, Mistoria 29 4-12 1-2 2-3 1-5 6 2 1 1 1 1 11
5 RANDOLPH, Cristal 26 3-8 3-7 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 2 0 0 9
50 ANDERSON, Demina 15 4-8 0-0 1-3 2-5 7 4 0 4 2 1 9
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia 32 3-8 0-2 0-2 3-7 10 1 6 5 0 2 6
32 N'DIAYE, Sally 9 1-7 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2
12 CRENSHAW, Brittney 26 3-9 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 5 1 2 1 1 6
2 BOWE, Brittany 13 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 6
10 BEAUZIL, Susan 12 2-4 0-1 0-1 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 4
13 COX, Breana 14 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 2 0 2
31 MATTIS, Raquel 3 1-2 0-0 0-1 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
22 LIZAMA, Adel 1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 TAYLOR, Andrea 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 3-1 4 1 2 1 0 0 0
25 STUBBS, Carla 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 SELLERS, Bianca 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-67 6-15 4-12 18-30 48 23 14 19 7 6 58
35.8 % 40.0 % 33.3 %


